www.bb-elec.com |
Smallest, Most Reliable Gigabit
Media Converter
MiniMc Gigabit
Smallest, Most Reliable Gigabit
Media Converter
MiniMc Gigabit
Media conversion is the most cost-effective solution for extending the

•	 18	connections	in	the	1.5U	high	IE-PowerTray/18	Chassis
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERinG inFORMATiOn
Model
NuMber Fiber Fiber
Ports raNge etherNet
Ports
etherNet
CoNNeCtor
MiniMc-gigabit
855-10730 SX-MM850-SC 1 220/550	m 1 RJ45
855-10731 LX-SM1310-SC 1 10	km 1 RJ45
855-10732 LX-SM1310/
PLUS-SC 1 40	km 1 RJ45
855-10733 LX-SM1550/
LONG-SC 1	 80	km 1	 RJ45
siNgle straNd Fiber *
855-10734 SSLX-SM1310-SC 1 15	km 1	 RJ45
855-10735 SSLX-SM1550-SC 1 15	km 1 RJ45
855-10742 SSBX-SM1310-SC 1 10	km 1	 RJ45
855-10743 SSBX-SM1490-SC 1 10	km 1 RJ45
855-10736 SSLX-SM1310/
PLUS-SC 1 40	km 1 RJ45
855-10737 SSLX-SM1550/
PLUS-SC 1 40	km 1 RJ45
855-10744 SSBX-SM1310/
PLUS-SC 1 30	km 1 RJ45
855-10745 SSBX-SM1490/
PLUS-SC 1 60	km 1 RJ45
855-10738 SSLX-SM1490/
LONG-SC 1 70	km 1 RJ45
855-10739 SSLX-SM1550/
LONG-SC 1 70	km 1 RJ45
MiniMc-Gigabit TX/SX and TX/LX also available in CWDM